Lodha Committee (in the matter of PACL 

Limited) for the purpose of setting up of a plant 

or carrying out warehousing & allied activities 

or partial monetization of land. 

3 Size of Agreement The total Reserve Price of the Properties was 

Rs. 1,04,09,90,298/- (Rupees One Hundred 

Four Crores Nine Lakhs Ninety Thousand Two 

Hundred Ninety Eight Only).   

The Company has made a final bid of Rs. 

402,86,32,459/- (Rupees Four Hundred and 

Two Crores Eighty Six Lakhs Thirty Two 

Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty Nine Only). 

4 Shareholding, if any, in the entity with 

whom the agreement is executed 

NA 

5 Significant terms of the agreement (in 

brief) special rights like right to appoint 

directors, first right to share subscription in 

case of issuance of shares, right to restrict